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Fakultet strojarstva i brodogradnje

Zavod za mehaniku fluida

REZULTATI PISMENOG ISPITA
02/07/2020 - ak.god. 2019/2020

Pregled zadada: dv. A

JMBAG

Prezime

DINAMIKA PLINOVA

0035199190
0035202148
0035214530
0035203103
0035204569
0035214226
0035208601
0035210685
0035214301
0035204943

Aradski
Car
Klasié
Konjevod
Lanci¢
Mestrovié
Nobilo
Rudman
Vodopija
Vrdoljak

Ime

David
Patrik
Karlo
Damijan
Paulina
Denis
Martina
Viktorija
Igor

Ivan
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Datum, 02.07.2020

‘09.07.2020. 16:00:00

1 2 3 4

0|0 25|25
23,0 /15|10
23120/ 0 |25
1900 |0
25|18|18|25
25|15|25|25
24|20| 0 |19
23|25/ 0 |25
2500 |23
18/ 0 0 |20

5 Sum

50
48
68
19
86
90
63
73
48
38

Ogj.
pis.

(1)
(1)
3)
(1)
(4)
(5)
(2)
(3)
(1)
(1)



